City Council District Office RCO Contacts

Cgunpil . Email
District [Councilperson
1 Mark Squilla Marie.Beren@phila.gov and Sean.McMonagle@phila.gov
2 Kenyatta Johnson Frantz.Pierre@phila.gov and Christopher.Sample@phila.gov
3 Jannie Blackwell Timothy.Cooper@phila.gov
4 |Curtis Jones, Jr. Joshua.Cohen@pbhila.gov
5 Darrell Clarke Jeffery.Young@phila.gov
6 Bobby Henon Stan@bobbyhenon.com
7 Maria Quifiones Sanchez Rafael.Alvarez@Phila.gov
8 Cindy Bass Christian.Matozzo@phila.gov
9 Cherelle Parker Kyasha.Tyson@phila.gov and Hilary.Emerson@Phila.gov
10 |Brian O'Neill Alice.Udovich@phila.gov
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